
100.01.2430.5.0.243.20.4 AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLIES $8,471.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,471.00 $0.00 $8,471.00$8,471.00 $0.00 100.00%
100.01.2430.5.0.243.22.4 AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT $15,313.55 $4,983.00 $12,965.18 $2,348.37 $0.00 $2,348.37$15,313.55 $0.00 15.34%
100.01.2430.5.0.243.25.4 AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & MAINT $5,751.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,751.00 $250.00 $5,501.00$5,751.00 $0.00 95.65%
100.01.2455.5.0.243.41.4 AUTOMOTIVE TECH SOFTWARE $4,454.50 $0.00 $0.00 $4,454.50 $0.00 $4,454.50$4,454.50 $0.00 100.00%

DEPT:  AUTOMOTIVE INSTRUCTION - 243 $33,990.05 $0.00 $33,990.05 $4,983.00 $12,965.18 $21,024.87 $250.00 $20,774.87 61.12%
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FOUNDATION:  FOUNDATION - 01 $33,990.05 $0.00 $33,990.05 $4,983.00 $12,965.18 $21,024.87 $250.00 $20,774.87 61.12%

End of Report

$33,990.05 $4,983.00 $12,965.18 $21,024.87 $250.00 $20,774.87Grand Total: $0.00$33,990.05 61.12%

GR LAWRENCE REG H.S. DIST 823

Account Number

BUDGET REPORT-NO DETAIL 9/1/2018From Date:
Fiscal Year:   2018-2019

9/30/2018To Date:

GL Budget Current YTD Balance Encumbrance Budget BalAdjustmentsBudget % Rem

Print accounts with zero balanceInclude pre encumbrance

Description

Filter Encumbrance Detail by Date Range
Exclude inactive accounts with zero balance

Printed: 09/24/2018 11:24:45 AM rptGLGenRptwBudgetAdjReport: 2018.3.07 Page: 2


